
 
St. Bernadette ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                     K- 11 6:00 - 7:15 pm 
2025-2026 Faith Formation Dates  
 

Wed Sep 3:                    Confirmation Sponsor Meeting (sponsors only) 
Wed Sep 10: ​ ​ Class for K-11 (parents expected to attend) 
Wed Sep 17: ​ ​ Class for K-11, Confirmation Mtg 
Wed Sep 24: ​ ​ Family Week for K-5 @ home, Class for 6-11 @ St. Bernadette (Franki Moscato) 
Wed Oct 1: ​ ​ Class for K-11, Reconciliation Mtg, Confirmation Mtg 
Fri/Sat Oct 3/4, 6:45 pm: Confirmation Retreat @ Mount Tabor Center 
Wed Oct 8: ​ ​ Class for K-11, Confirmation Mtg with sponsors 
Wed Oct 15: ​ ​ Class for K-11 
Sat Oct 18, 8:00 am:​ Carlo Acutis Day (Optional Trip) 
Wed Oct 22: ​ ​ Class for K-11  
Wed Oct 29: ​ ​ Family Week for K-5 @ home, Class for 6-11 @ St. Bernadette 
Wed Nov 5: ​ ​ Class for K-4, Vocation Fair for 5-11 @ St. Mary, Appleton 
Wed Nov 12:​ ​ Class for K-11, Reconciliation Mtg, Confirmation Mtg 
Wed Nov 19: ​ ​ Safe Environment Retreat for K-11 
Wed Nov 26: ​ ​ NO CLASS 
Wed Dec 3:​ ​ Class for K-11, Confirmation Mtg  
Sat Dec 6:​ ​ Faith Formation Mass (4:00 pm Mass) 
Sat/Sun Dec 6/7:​ Bake Sale after all Masses 
Wed Dec 10: ​ ​ Class for K-11 
Sat Dec 13, 1:00 pm: ​ First Reconciliation Retreat 
Wed Dec 17: ​ ​ Lessons and Carols (parents encouraged to attend)   
Wed Dec 24:​ ​ NO CLASS  
Wed Dec 31:​ ​ NO CLASS 
Wed Jan 7:​ ​ Class for K-11 
Wed Jan 14:​ ​ Class for K-11, Confirmation Mtg 
Wed Jan 21:​ ​ Class for K-11, First Communion Mtg 
Wed Jan 28:​ ​ Family Week for K-5 @ home, Class for 6-11 @ St. Bernadette 
Wed Feb 4:​ ​ Class for K-11, Confirmation Mtg with sponsors 
Wed Feb 11: ​ ​ Class for K-11, Confirmation Mtg 
Sat Feb 14, 5:00 pm:​ Mardi Gras Dinner  
Wed Feb 18:​ ​ Ash Wednesday Mass 
Wed Feb 25:​ ​ Family Week for K-5 @ home, Class for 6-11 @ St. Bernadette 
Wed Mar 4:​ ​ Class for K-11, First Communion Mtg 
Sun Mar 8:​ ​ Faith Formation Mass (10:30 am Mass) 
Wed Mar 11:​ ​ Class for K-11 
Wed Mar 18:​ ​ Class for K-11, Confirmation Mtg 
Wed Mar 25: ​ ​ Class for K-3, Passion Play for 4-11 @ Xavier High (6:15 pm) 
Wed Apr 1:​ ​ NO CLASS 
Wed Apr 8:​              Class for K-11 
Sat Apr 11, 9:00 am:      First Communion Retreat @ St. Mary-St. John, Menasha 
Wed Apr 15:​ ​ Class for K-11, First Communion Mtg 
Wed Apr 22:​ ​ Class for K-11, Confirmation Mtg 
Wed Apr 29: ​ ​ Class for K-11 
Sat May 2, 10:00 am:     First Communion Rehearsal  
Sat May 2, 4:00 pm        First Communion & May Crowning 
Tues May 12, 6:45 pm:  Confirmation Rehearsal 
Wed May 13, 7:00 pm:   Confirmation Mass  
Wed May 20: ​ ​ Confirmation Introduction Meeting (‘26-’27 Confirmands) 
 

 


